
Leading satellite network service providers are choosing the improved coverage and 

broadcast, enterprise, government and mobility users. And now with Telstar 18 VANTAGE, 

focused Ku-band beams, Ku- HTS spot beams, or broad C-band coverage to serve today’s 
bandwidth intensive applications.  
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IDNET CAN COMPETENTLY FULFILL 
CLIENTS’ NEEDS BY DELIVERING 
EFFICIENT AND EFFECTIVE DATA, 
VOICE AND VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS.

Cyber Building 9th 

/dtp.net.id

+62 21 526 0626            +62 21 526 0627            sales@dtp.net.id

www.dtp.net.id



IDNET EQUIPMENT

TOPOLOGY

DATA.VOICE.VIDEO

INSTALLATION SITE 

EQUIPMENT TYPE 

DETAILS 

TOTAL OF WEIGHT

INSTALLATION SITE 

EQUIPMENT TYPE 

DETAILS 

TOTAL OF WEIGHT

Modem          

RF (ODU)    

LNB          

Cable         

Antenna     

LAN Interface 

Modem DVB-S2

 2 Watt C-Band

 DRO

Coaxial Cable (60m)

1.8 m C-Band

10/ 100 Base - T

Modem SCPC  

 5 Watt C-Band

 DRO

Coaxial Cable (60m)

2.4 m C-Band

10/ 100 Base - T

Modem DVB-S2

5 Watt C-Band

 DRO

Coaxial Cable (60m)

2.4 m C-Band

10/ 100 Base - T

Modem SCPC  

5 Watt C-Band

 DRO

Coaxial Cable (60m)

3.0 m C-Band

10/ 100 Base - T

Modem DVB-S2

5 Watt C-Band

 DRO

Coaxial Cable (60m)

2.4 m C-Band

10/ 100 Base - T

Modem SCPC  

5 Watt C-Band

 DRO

Coaxial Cable (60m)

3.8 m C-Band

10/ 100 Base - T

SUMATERA            KALIMANTAN                   EASTERN INDONESIA 

SUMATERA, JAVA, KALIMANTAN          SULAWESI & WESTERN PAPUA                           EASTERN PAPUA

LS2 - C24                   LS2 - C30                 LS2 - C38 

LS2 - C18                      LS2 - C24                     LS2 - C24 

± 180 Kg                        ± 260 Kg            ± 260 Kg

IDnet Broadband VSAT

IDnet Dedicated VSAT

Modem          

RF (ODU)    

LNB          

Cable         

Antenna     

LAN Interface 

Indoor UnitIndoor Unit

NOC & Client 
Service

Internet VOIP Fax Email Video Conference Corporate Application Surveillance

HUB TDMA/ SCPCLeading satellite network service providers are choosing the improved coverage and 

broadcast, enterprise, government and mobility users. And now with Telstar 18 VANTAGE, 

focused Ku-band beams, Ku- HTS spot beams, or broad C-band coverage to serve today’s 
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� Modem: Idirect Modem DVB-S2
� Antenna:  2,4 M; 3M C-Band
� LAN Interface:  10/100 Base-T
� BUC:  Full-Band C-Band BUC 5 Watt
� LNB:  PLL LNB C-Band
� Cable:  2X30m Coaxial Cable

� Delivery of voice, data and video streaming
� Occasional on-demand bandwidth upgrade

for a special application or event
� Preventative maintenance subject to

client’s requirement
� Surveillance

Leading satellite network service providers are choosing the improved coverage and 

broadcast, enterprise, government and mobility users. And now with Telstar 18 VANTAGE, 

focused Ku-band beams, Ku- HTS spot beams, or broad C-band coverage to serve today’s 
bandwidth intensive applications.  

Telstar 18 VANTAGE provides extensive coverage of Asia in both C- and Ku-band from its 
central orbital location of 138o East. And its C- & Ku- capacity extends to Hawaii enabling 
direct connectivity from Asia to the Americas.

40

40

40

40

42

4242

34

34

36

36

36

36
38

38

38

Email us at info@telesat.com              Visit us at telesat.com
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